
W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Sparklikg wines (125ml)

Franciacorta Bellavista 18

Prosecco Casa Canevel 12

Prosecco Rosé Casa Canevel 12

White wines (175ml)

Gavi di Gavi Batasiolo 14

Chardonnay Batasiolo 15

Sauvignon Ca’ Bolani 14

Vermentino Mancini 13

Red wines (175ml)

Barbaresco Batasiolo 22

Chianti Peppoli 15

Sangiovese Rocca di Montemassi 12

Primitivo San Marzano 18

Rosé wines (175ml)

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce 12

Zinzula Rosé Masseria Altemura 15

Rosé de Provence “M” 16

Beers (330ml)

Menabrea 7

Menabrea 0% 7

L’IPA 8

Rock&Roll 8

Nazionale 8

Nazionale Gluten free 8



C O C K T A I L S

Sparklikg 

Bellini  (Tart, Sweet, Aromatic) 14

White Peach Puree, Peach Liqueur, Prosecco

Rossini (Fragrant, Fruity, Fizzy) 14

Strawberry Puree, Prosecco

Cucumber Fizz (Fresh, Floral, Fizzy) 16

Hendrick’s, St.Germain, Cucumber, LIme, Berries

Fizzylicius (Sweet, Aromatic, Crisp) 16

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce

Negronis

Classic Negroni (Herbaceous, Liquorice, Bittersweet) 14

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Antica Formula

Grappelli’s Negroni (Herbaceous, Liquorice, Bittersweet) 16

Tanqueray 10, Martini Bitter 1872, Martini Riserva Speciale

Tropical Negroni Sour (Fruity, Citrusy, Liquorice) 16

Bombay Sapphire, Campari Infused with Mango,
Pineapple and Strawberry, Cocchi di Torino,
Lemon, Simple Syrup, Bitters



C O C K T A I L S

Signatures

Romano in Mexico  (Fresh, Fruity, Tangy) 16

El Sueno Silver, Aperol, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup

Holy Moly (Sweet, Floral, Tart) 16

Bombay Sapphire, Martini Bitter 1872, Elderflower Liqueur,
LIme Juice, Blueberries, Simple Syrup         *Allergen:egg

Gin There, Done That (Citrusy, Spiced, Fresh) 16

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice,
Port Wine Syrup, Ginger Liqueur

Tropical Scape (Fruity Mellow, Tart) 16

Stoli Red Label, Kiwi, Melon Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Lemongrass Syrup         *Allergen:egg

Rum Hot Chilly Peppers (Tropical, Spicy, Sweet) 16

Havana 3yo, Mango Puree, Peach Liqueur,
Dememara and Chilly Syrup, Lime Juice

Cubanito (Fruity, Crisp, Refreshing) 16

Koko Kanu, Lychee Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree,
Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup

Figure It Out (Sour, Nutty, Nectar) 16

Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Fig Syrup,
Banana Liqueur             *Allergen:egg



C O C K T A I L S

Classic

Old Fashioned  14

Woodford Reserve, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Manhattan 16

Woodford Reserve, Antica Formula, Angostura Bitters

Whisky Sour 16

Jack Daniels, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup       *Allergen:egg

Margarita 16

El Sueno Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Mojito 16

Havana Club 3yo, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

Daiquiri 16

Havana Club 3yo, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Cosmopolitan 16

Velho Barreiro, Lime Juice, Sugar

Mocktails

Cucumber Splash (Fresh, Zesty) 8

Apple Juice, Fresh Cucumber, Lemongrass
Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

Lilia (Fruity, Sweet) 8

Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Mixed Berries, 
Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Soda

Tropical Twist (Fruity, Aromatic) 8

Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Mint, Simple
Syrup



G I N ( 5 0 M L )

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueray 10

Silent Pool

Gin Mare

The Botanist

Sipsmith 

Roku

Malfy Originale

Malfy Limone

Malfy con Arancia

Malfy Rose

Staibano

11

16

10

10

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

12

V O D K A ( 5 0 M L )

Stoli Red Label

Stolichnaya Elit

Tito’s

Zubrowka Bison Grass 

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citron

Chase Potato

Ciroc

Ciroc Pineapple

Ciroc Red Berry

Haku

Fair Quinoa

Beluga Noble

10

14

11

10

12

12

10

10

11

12

12

12

12

11

16

G I N  &  V O D K A



R U M ( 5 0 M L )

Velho Barreiro

Angostura Reserva White

Koko Kanu

Gosling Black Seal

Kraken Black Spiced

Don Picco Italian Spiced

Havana Club 3 yo

Havana Club 7 yo

Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva

El Dorado 15 yo

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

10

14

22

18

40

T E Q U I L A ( 5 0 M L )

El Sueno

Mezcal Verde

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Anejo

Casamigos Mezcal

Codigo 1530 Rosa

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Gold

10

12

12

14

70

16

18

18

20

22

24

18

36

118

R U M  &  T Q U I L A

C O G N A C  &  A R M A G N A C

( 5 0 M L )

Courvoisier VS

Vecchia Romagna Black

Remy Martin VSOP

Janneau VSOP Armagnac

Hennessy XO

10

10

14

15

58



S I N G L E  M A L T

( 5 0 M L )

Glenfiddich 12 yo

Glenfiddich 15 yo

Glenfiddich 21 yo

Glenmorangie 10 yo

Glenmorangie Signet

Laphroaig

Oban 14 yo

Lagavulin 16 yo

Dalmore 12 yo

Glenlivet 18 yo

Bowmore 18 yo

12

20

65

11

70

13

28

28

24

42

38

B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

( 5 0 M L )

Chivas Regal 12 yo

Chivas Regal 18 yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

12

30

12

19

65

20

26

44

W H I S K Y

J A P A N E S E

( 5 0 M L )

Nikka from the barrel

Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12 yo

10

14

I R I S H

( 5 0 M L )

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

B O U R B O N  &  A M E R I C A N

( 5 0 M L )

Jack Daniel’s

Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Double Oak

Sazerac 6 yo

10

10

10

10

10

19

15



L I Q U E U R S

 ( 5 0 M L )

Amaretto Disaronno

Frangelico

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Benedictine

Drambuie

Galliano

Licor 43

Strega

Baileys

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Chambord

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

D I G E S T I V E

( 5 0 M L )

L I Q U E U R S

9

9

Ben Rye’ Passito

Taylor’s 10 yo

Rivera Moscato

12

10

11

Limoncello

Amaro del Capo

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

Sambuca

Fernet Branca

Branca Menta

Grappa Sibona Riserva

Grappa di Tignanello

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

16

20

S W E E T  &  F O R T I F I E D      5 0 M L  -  B T L

72

78



T E A  &  C O F F E E

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Double Macchiato 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Camomile

Peppermint

Fresh Mint Tea

3,5

4,5

3,5

4.5

4.5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

San Pellegrino

Panna

6

6

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

5

5

5

W A T E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

( 2 0 0 M L )

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Cranberry

Tomato

Grapefruit

5

5

5

J U I C E S

( 2 0 0 M L )

5

5

5

Soda Water

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Indian Tonic Water

Light Tonic Water

Elderflower Tonic

Mediterranean Tonic

5

5

5

F E V E R - T R E E

( 2 0 0 M L )

5

5

5

5

5

Aperol

Campari

Antica Formula

Cocchi di Torino

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Ambrato

Martini Rubino

Martini Bitter

9

9

9

A P E R I T I F  &  V E R M O U T H

( 5 0 M L )

9

9

9

9

9

9


